LISTA DE DOCENTES VOTANTES DO CAMPUS SENHOR DO BONFIM

MATRICULA

2263505
1448261
1878216
2252216
1060230
1516368
1321721
3034270
2346356
1321105
2350377
1799356
1649666
3064665
2903889
2003972
2009077
3037678
1157868
2565756
1996076
1521042
1229414
2296842
2296862
2483596
1979806
1521063
1603888
2107760
2005254
1785990
3065329
2345625
2432431
1839857
1899568
1163470
2373895
1224149
1996288
2566563
1725620
1455100
1425233
1879837
1941403
1800294
3007451
1565460
2567110

SERVIDOR
Aecio Jose Araujo Passos Duarte
Airam Oliveira Santos
Alaecio Santos Ribeiro
Aldenice de Jesus Cardoso de Almeida
Alessandra Oliveira de Araujo
Amanda Valente da Silva
Americo Fascio Lopes Filho
Ana Caroline Santos Bittencourt
Antonio Sousa Silva
Artus Bolzanni
Auda Ribeiro Silva
Calila Teixeira Santos
Calixto Junior de Souza
Claudete Maria da Silva Moura
Claudia Kazumi Kiya
Cleisson Fabricio Leite Batista
Cristiane da Cruz
Decio Pereira Silva Junior
Diego Pereira da Conceicao
Diogo Jose Oliveira Souza
Diogo Pinho Santos Macedo
Domingos Savio Henrigues Malta
Edna Maria de Oliveira Ferreira
Edvanda Silva Rocha Reis
Elane Souza da Silva
Enisvaldo Carvalho da Silva
Enos Figueredo de Freitas
Estela Batatinha de Castro
Florisvaldo Mesquita dos Santos
Francisco Genesio Cunha Pereira
Geraldo Caetano de Souza Filho
Gleice Valeria Pacheco Gomes
Iima da Silva Cabral
Izabela Lorena Azevedo
Jaciara Campos da Silva
Jadson de Oliveira Lima
Jesse Nery Filho
Joao Luis Almeida Feitosa
Jose Aurimar dos Santos Angelim
Jose Dionisio Borges de Macedo
Jose Honorato Ferreira Nunes
Jose Marcone dos Reis Silva
Juracir Silva Santos
Juracy Lima
Karina Viana dos Santos
Karine Hojo Reboucas
Larissa Silva Souza
Lilian Pereira da Silva Teixeira
Livia Tavares Mendes Froes
Marcio Lima Rios
Marcos Jose Custodio Dias
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2341679 Maria Talita Rabelo Pinheiro

1074640 Mario Lucio Gomes de Queiroz Pierre Junior
2105320 Miguel Rodrigues de Almeida

1215998 Morgana Mateus Santos

2626255 Osvaldo Alves Aragao Filho

1858113 Patricia Natalia Ribeiro Soares

1278866 Phelipe Sena Oliveira

1785904 Rafael Oliva Trocoli

2337507 Railton Cesar Azevedo Alves

1206241 Renato Batista dos Santos

2055539 Rita de Cassia Souza Martins

3219292 Rosangela Caires Viana

3034253 Silas Macedo Sales Machado

3038711 Tatiane da Silva Lima

2614253 Thales Cerqueira Mendes

3496593 Vandemberg Salvador de Oliveira
1539841 Vanessa Gomes Lopes Angelim Jambeiro
1282124 Viviane Brito Silva

1322352 Wellington Dantas de Sousa
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